
THE STORY BEHIND

PAST / PORT
Past/Port is more than a name. It’s a
world of heat, energy, excitement,

and adventure. Inspired by the
vibrant chaos of Southeast Asia, it

evokes a sense of time, memory, and
movement, much like the travellers
and workers once welcomed at the
nearby port. The name captures the
romance and history of seafaring. 

The thrill of leaving one port and
arriving at another. Together, “past”
and “port” become a gateway to a
wide world of flavour and feeling
that reflects our menu, our story,
and the experience we want every

guest to have.

PLEASE NOTE: ALL CREDIT AND DEBIT CARD TRANSACTIONS INCUR A BANK
SURCHARGE FEE OF 1.21%. EFTPOS IS SURCHARGE FREE. 

15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.

OUR SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

ROSE MARTINI

PANDAN FIZZ

JUNGLE BIRD

$24

$18

$26

START WITH ONE OF OUR FAVOURITES

GIN, VERMOUTH, ROSE

VODKA, LIMONCELLO,
PANDAN, COCONUT

SPICED RUM, APEROL,
CAMPARI, LIME, PINEAPPLE



Rose Martini
Gin, vermouth, rose

Disco Marg
Tequila, cointreau, midori, lime, orgeat

Jungle Bird
Spiced rum, Aperol, Campari, lime, pineapple

Pandan Fizz 
Vodka, Limoncello, Pandan, Coconut

Kingston Negroni
Rum, Campari, Aperol, sweet vermouth, Cacao 

P/P Daiquiri 
Rum, Rhum Agricole, grapefruit bitters, lime

Bourbon Sidecar 
Bourbon, Curacao, cream apera, lemon, ginger

Longan Old Fashioned 
Bourbon, Montenegro, Maraschino, Licor 43, cacao,
cointreau

P/P Ranch Water
Tequila, elderflower, lychee, verjus, grapefruit bitters,
soda

P/P Tropical Gin Ricky
Gin, triple sec, pineapple, lime, coconut, soda 

24

26

26

18

28

26

28

28

22

22

COCKTAILS

G & T
Gin, cucumber, elderflower, tonic 

Mango, Lychee, Coconut 
Vodka, lychee, lemon, mango, coconut 

TAP COCKTAILS

19

19

FROZEN

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, soda, prosecco 

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, soda, prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur, coffee

21

21

25



TAP

THE DRIVING RANGE
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coco Clover
Rose, coconut, lemon, foam
Miss L. Vera
Aloe, lychee, lime, agave, soda

Balter Captain Sensible can 375ml
Heap’s Normal can 375ml
Asahi 0.0% 330ml

19

15

12

12

11

Asahi
Peroni 
Balter Easy Hazy
Balter XPA
Carlton Draught ‘Tank Beer’
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer
Sour Watermelon Seltzer 

17
16

14.5
14.5
13.5
15.5

15

BEER
Tsingtao 660ml
Tsigntao 330ml
Melbourne Bitter LN 750ml
Tiger 330ml 
Sapporo black can 650ml
Corona 330ml 
Hills Pear Cider 330ml
Hills Apple Cider 330ml
Moo Brew Pale Ale can 375ml
Mountain Goat V.E.B can 375ml

18
12
23
12
22
15
13
13
16
13

21
20.5
19.5
19.5

19
20.5

19



PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.
WE’LL DO OUR VERY BEST TO ACCOMMODATE THEM, BUT AS OUR MENU IS
FRESHLY PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN, THERE MAY BE TRACE ALLERGENS.

 LG: LOW GLUTEN LD: LOW DAIRY VG: VEGAN 
V: VEGETARIAN O: OPTIONS

SNACKS AND
 SMALL PLATES

Chili Cashew & Anchovy
13  

 
Freshly Shucked Oysters 

Calamansi mignonette 
37 Half Dozen

 
Raw Kingfish 

Salted plum, Thai basil, pickled chili 
25
 

Nyonya Pie Tee 
Spanner crab, smoked sriracha, 

salmon caviar
9ea

 
Smoky Eggplant Relish  
Finger lime, rice cracker (4) 

14
 

Rooftop Bay Bug Roll 
Tropical tartare sauce

19

Sambal Plate
Fresh herbs, crackers

14
 

Nyonya Fried Inche Kabin Wings 
21
 

Tom Yum Prawn Dumplings  
Spicy coconut, lime leaves

26

LG, LD 

LD, LG

LD, LG

LD

VG, LG

V, LG, LD

LG, LD

LD



Taylor, BartenderClare Valley, SA

Oh hey there! Before you get stuck into our list
proper, we wanted to draw your attention to a
handful of wines that have grabbed ours over
the past few months. From racy whites to plush
& juicy reds - these are the wines that we - the
Past/Port team - are loving right now. 

Available by the bottle only & here for a good
time not a long time!

WINES WE’RE LOVING

Outside Champagne, Ed Carr is a bit like the Max
Verstappen of Sparkling Wine. His wines are epic with loads
of detail & as good as anything I've been lucky enough to
try so far. The most awarded winemaker in Australia.

Claudia, Rooftop Manager Multi Regional, TAS
ARRAS GRAND VINTAGE 2016 

John Hughes is an absolute weapon. His uni mates
nicknamed him “Rieslingfreak” for obvious reasons. The
No.5 is off-dry & ridiculously good. Think red apples,
mandarin and jasmine flowers. Makes me think of salt and
pepper: Respect!

RIESLINGFREAK NO.5 2025  

OMG! Is this the best thing to drink at Past/Port? I think so!
This is a take your breathe away blend of Pinot Gris,
Riesling, Pinot Blanc & Gewurtraminer that loves salads,
curries & seafood. Smells like white flowers, nectarine, dry
& delicious.

Sarah, Exec ChefCoal River, TAS
STARGAZER ‘TUPELO’ 2025

COTE MARTIN ‘GALERIE TEXTURE’
CHENIN BLANC 2024

Aude Valley, FRANCE Lauren, Past Port Manager

If Riesling & Chardonnay had a love child, it would taste
something like Chenin Blanc. Heaps of green apple & lime on
the nose, but rich and broad on the palate. Drink it on your
next date!

TE MATA ESTATE GAMAY NOIR 2024

Hawke’s Bay, NZ Olivia, Host

If red wine could be animated, i think it would taste like
this! Bright, bouncy, super-delicious & a whole lot of fun.
Feels like Pinot, only richer. Drink it with our Balinese duck.

YANGARRA ‘CIRLCE’ FIELD BLEND RED 2024

McLaren Vale, SA Ricardo, Restaurant Manager

I went to Portugal last year & literally lived on wines like
this! Made by Pete Fraser (one of South Oz’s best
winemakers) this is soft, juicy & dangerously easy to drink.



Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage 2016
Epernay, France

The underrated superstar of the Moet house, Grand
Vintage (only made in exceptional years) is Chardonnay-

dominant, 6 years on lees, and layered with the kind of
detail & complexity generally reserved for far 

pricier examples. 

19540

WINE
FIZZ
Hare & Tortoise Prosecco NV
King Valley, VIC

Montalto Sparkling Rose NV
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Chandon Brut NV
Multi Regional, VIC

Clover Hill 'Tasmania
Exceptionnelle' MV
East Coast, TAS

Arras Grand Vintage 2016
Multi Regional, TAS

Moet & Chandon Imperial
Brut NV
Epernay, France

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose 
Brut NV
Tours-sur-Marne, France 

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 
Brut NV
Reims, France

Dom Perignon Vintage 2015
Reims, France 

Krug Grande Cuvee NV
Reims, France 

73

90

85

97

175

130

275

250

695

795

15

17.5

25



Red Hut Sauvignon Blanc 2025
Marlborough, New Zealand 

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand 

Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Adelaide Hills, SA

Galante Pinot Grigio 2024
Delle Venezie, Italy 

Kumeu River Village Pinot Gris 2024
Auckland, NZ

Rieslingfreak no 5 2025
Eden Valley, SA

Leo Buring Riesling 2025
Clare Valley, SA

Ravensworth Riesling 2024
Canberra District, ACT

Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr
Riesling Kabinett 2023
Mosel, Germany

Seppelt Drumborg Traminer 2023
Henty, VIC

Stargazer 'Tupelo' 2025 
aromatic white blend
Coal River, TAS

Hugel Gentil 2023 - white blend 
Alsace, France 

Unico Zelo 'Alluvium' Fiano 2022
Adelaide Hills, SA

Cote Martin 'Galerie Texture' Chenin
Blanc IGP 2024
Aude Valley, France 

Mac Forbes Yarra Junction 'Village'
Chardonnay 2021
Yarra Valley, VIC 

Stonier Chardonnay 2025
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay 2023
Adelaide Hills, SA

Mulline Single Vineyard Portarlington
Chardonnay 2024
Bellarine Peninsula, VIC

William Fevre Petit Chablis 2023
Burgundy, France 

Dom. Bernard Defaix Chablis
'Cote de Lechet' 1er 2023
Burgundy, France

Les Heritieres du Comte Lafon 
Macon-Milly-Lamartine 2023
Burgundy, France 

WHITE
76

125

85

76

90

105

82

95

125

88

115

89

88

105

93

110

130

160

125

175

155

16

16

16.5

18

19

28



Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 2020
Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 2022
Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 2021
Coal River Valley, TAS

Tolpuddle has become one of the defining
names in Tasmanian wine, and one of the most

collectable Pinot Noirs produced in the
Southern Hemisphere. The vineyard, tucked

into the Coal River Valley, is tended by a
remarkable team: Michael Hill Smith MW and

Martin Shaw at the helm, with Adam
Wadewitz in the winery and viticulturist Ray

Guerin shaping the vines. The 2024 is another
modern Australian classic that lives up to the
reputations of the stunning 2020 & the debut

2016. Limited stocks of each vintage available.

250
295
350

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2022
Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2017
Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2015
Margaret River, WA

This is arguably Australia's most iconic
Chardonnay. For decades, this Margaret

River legend has been in a league of its own -
a Grand Cru of the Southern Hemisphere,
capable of standing alongside the world’s

finest white wines. The 2022 release
continues that legacy, delivering power,

complexity, and seamless balance, while both
the 2019 & 2016 exemples show its incredible

ability to withstand father time. Limited
stocks of each vintage available. 

250
295
325

Alpha Box & Dice 'Tarot' Rose 2025`
McLaren Vale, SA

Jules Cotes de Provence Rose 2024
Provence, France 

Minuty 'M' Rose 2024
Provence, France 

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel
Rose 2024
Provence, France 

22 Degree Halo 'Chill with the Moon'
2022 (served chilled) 
Riverland, SA

17.5

19

16.5

85

93

98

130

80

PINK 



Yering Lane Pinot Noir 2024`
Yarra & King Valley, VIC

Dalrymple Pinot Noir 2024
Pipers River, TAS

Coldstream Hills 'Deer Farm' Pinot
Noir 2021
Yarra Valley, VIC 

Ata Rangi 'Crimson' Pinot Noir 2023 
Martinborough, NZ

Dom. L'Arlot Nuits-Saint-Georges 
Clos de Forets 2022
Burgundy, France 

Te Mata Estate Gamay Noir 2024
Hawkes Bay, NZ

Pierre-Marie Chermette Beaujolais 
'Les Griottes' 2023 
Beaujolais, France

Mesta Tempranillo 2024
Beaujolais, France 

Willunga 100 Grenache 2024
Ucles, Spain 

Alkina Kin Grenache 2024
Barossa Valley, SA

Yangarra 'Circle' Field Blend Red
2024 
Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Yering Light Dry Red 2024
Pinot & Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

Brash Higgins 'Ripple' 2024 
Nero & Shiraz
McLaren Vale, SA

Vietti Langhe Nebbiolo 'Perbacco'
DOC
Piedmont, Italy 

Clonakilla O'Riada Shiraz 2023
Canberra District, ACT

Semprevino Shiraz 2024
McLaren Vale, SA

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz 2019
Barossa Valley, SA

Heathcote Estate Shiraz 2022
Heathcote, VIC

Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
2021
Margaret River, WA

Terazzas Reserva Malbec 2021
Mendoza, Argentina 

Wild Folk Nero d'Avola 2023
Langhorne Creek, SA

RED
93

110

135

120

595

89

105

73

90

130

110

195

90

110

105

88

225

135

125

88

77

19

18

45

18

28

16



SWEET

T'Gallant Juliet Moscato 2020
Brown Brothers 'Patricia' Noble
Riesling 2021 - 375ml
Dom. de Durban Muscat
Beaumes de Venise 2022 - 375ml

SPIRIT fAVOURITES

Never Never Vodka
South Australia

Nikka Coffey Gin
Japan

Solento Tequila Reposado
Mexico

Diplomatico Reserva Rum
Venezuela

Michter’s Bourbon
Kentucky

Bruichladdich Whiskey
Islay

Kurio Whisky
Tasmania

Martell XO
Cognac

17

18

20

18

17

22

20

49

20
75
78

110


