COSCO

5000



Past/Port is more than a name. It's a world of heat, energy, excitement, and adventure. Inspired by the vibrant chaos of Southeast Asia, it evokes a sense of time, memory, and movement, much like the travellers and workers once welcomed at the nearby port. The name captures the romance and history of seafaring.

The thrill of leaving one port and arriving at another. Together, "past" and "port" become a gateway to a wide world of flavour and feeling that reflects our menu, our story, and the experience we want every guest to have.

# OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

START WITH ONE OF OUR FAVOURITES

### **ROSE MARTINI**

GIN, VERMOUTH, ROSE \$24

#### PANDAN FIZZ

VODKA, LIMONCELLO, PANDAN, COCONUT \$18

#### JUNGLE BIRD

SPICED RUM, APEROL, CAMPARI, LIME, PINEAPPLE

\$26

PLEASE NOTE: ALL CREDIT AND DEBIT CARD TRANSACTIONS INCUR A BANK SURCHARGE FEE OF 1.21%. EFTPOS IS SURCHARGE FREE. 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.







### COCKTAILS

Rose Martini Gin, vermouth, rose	24
Disco Marg Tequila, cointreau, midori, lime, orgeat	26
Jungle Bird Spiced rum, Aperol, Campari, lime, pineapple	26
Pandan Fizz Vodka, Limoncello, Pandan, Coconut	18
Kingston Negroni Rum, Campari, Aperol, sweet vermouth, Cacao	28
P/P Daiquiri Rum, Rhum Agricole, grapefruit bitters, lime	26
Bourbon Sidecar Bourbon, Curacao, cream apera, lemon, ginger	28
Longan Old Fashioned Bourbon, Montenegro, Maraschino, Licor 43, cacao, cointreau	28
P/P Ranch Water Tequila, elderflower, lychee, verjus, grapefruit bitters, soda	22
P/P Tropical Gin Ricky Gin, triple sec, pineapple, lime, coconut, soda	22

## TAP COCKTAILS

Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, soda, prosecco	2:
Aperol Spritz Aperol, soda, prosecco	2:
Espresso Martini	2!

### **FROZEN**

G & T Gin, cucumber, elderflower, tonic	19	
Mango, Lychee, Coconut	19	







## THE DRIVING RANGE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Coco Clover Rose, coconut, lemon, foam	19
Miss L. Vera Aloe, lychee, lime, agave, soda	15
Balter Captain Sensible can 375ml	12
Heap's Normal can 375ml	12
Asahi 0.0% 330ml	11

### **TAP**

Asahi	17	21
Peroni	16	20.5
Balter Easy Hazy	14.5	19.5
Balter XPA	14.5	19.5
Carlton Draught 'Tank Beer'	13.5	19
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	15.5	20.5
Sour Watermelon Seltzer	15	19

### BEER

Tsingtao 660ml	18
Tsigntao 330ml	12
Melbourne Bitter LN 750ml	23
Tiger 330ml	12
Sapporo black can 650ml	22
Corona 330ml	15
Hills Pear Cider 330ml	13
Hills Apple Cider 330ml	13
Moo Brew Pale Ale can 375ml	16
Mountain Goat V.E.B can 375ml	13







COSCO

10x0



Chili Cashew & Anchovy LG, LD 13

Freshly Shucked OystersLD, LG Calamansi mignonette 37 Half Dozen

Raw Kingfish LD, LG
Salted plum, Thai basil, pickled chili
25

Nyonya Pie Tee LD Spanner crab, smoked sriracha, salmon caviar 9ea

Smoky Eggplant Relish vg, LG Finger lime, rice cracker [4] 14

Rooftop Bay Bug Roll Tropical tartare sauce 19

Sambal Plate v, LG, LD Fresh herbs, crackers 14

Nyonya Fried Inche Kabin Wings LG, LD 21

Tom Yum Prawn Dumplings LD Spicy coconut, lime leaves 26

LG: LOW GLUTEN LD: LOW DAIRY VG: VEGAN V: VEGETARIAN O: OPTIONS

PLEASE INFORM A TEAM MEMBER IF YOU HAVE ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. WE'LL DO OUR VERY BEST TO ACCOMMODATE THEM, BUT AS OUR MENU IS FRESHLY PREPARED IN OUR KITCHEN, THERE MAY BE TRACE ALLERGENS.









### **WINES WE'RE LOVING**

Oh hey there! Before you get stuck into our list proper, we wanted to draw your attention to a handful of wines that have grabbed ours over the past few months. From racy whites to plush & juicy reds - these are the wines that we - the Past/Port team - are loving right now.

Available by the bottle only & here for a good time not a long time!

#### **ARRAS GRAND VINTAGE 2016**

Multi Regional, TAS

Som

Claudia, Rooftop Manager

Outside Champagne, Ed Carr is a bit like the Max Verstappen of Sparkling Wine. His wines are epic with loads of detail & as good as anything I've been lucky enough to try so far. The most awarded winemaker in Australia.

#### **RIESLINGFREAK NO.5 2025**

Clare Valley, SA

Taylor, Bartender

COSCO

John Hughes is an absolute weapon. His uni mates nicknamed him "Rieslingfreak" for obvious reasons. The No.5 is off-dry & ridiculously good. Think red apples, mandarin and jasmine flowers. Makes me think of salt and pepper: Respect!

#### STARGAZER 'TUPELO' 2025

Coal River, TAS

Sarah, Exec Chef

OMG! Is this the best thing to drink at Past/Port? I think so! This is a take your breathe away blend of Pinot Gris, Riesling, Pinot Blanc & Gewurtraminer that loves salads, curries & seafood. Smells like white flowers, nectarine, dry & delicious.

#### COTE MARTIN 'GALERIE TEXTURE' CHENIN BLANC 2024

**Aude Valley, FRANCE** 

Lauren, Past Port Manager

If Riesling & Chardonnay had a love child, it would taste something like Chenin Blanc. Heaps of green apple & lime on the nose, but rich and broad on the palate. Drink it on your next date!

#### **TE MATA ESTATE GAMAY NOIR 2024**

Hawke's Bay, NZ

Olivia. Host

If red wine could be animated, i think it would taste like this! Bright, bouncy, super-delicious & a whole lot of fun. Feels like Pinot, only richer. Drink it with our Balinese duck.

#### YANGARRA 'CIRLCE' FIELD BLEND RED 2024

McLaren Vale, SA Ricardo, Restaurant Manager

I went to Portugal last year & literally lived on wines like this! Made by Pete Fraser (one of South Oz's best winemakers) this is soft, juicy & dangerously easy to drink.







CACO I

S

MINE	_	1
FIZZ	Ī	
Hare & Tortoise Prosecco NV King Valley, VIC	15	73
Montalto Sparkling Rose NV Mornington Peninsula, VIC		90
Chandon Brut NV Multi Regional, VIC	17.5	85
Clover Hill 'Tasmania Exceptionnelle' MV East Coast, TAS		97
Arras Grand Vintage 2016 Multi Regional, TAS		175
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV Epernay, France	25	130
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV Tours-sur-Marne, France		275
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut NV Reims, France		250
Dom Perignon Vintage 2015 Reims, France		695
Krug Grande Cuvee NV Reims, France		795

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage 2016 40 195 Epernay, France

The underrated superstar of the Moet house, Grand Vintage [only made in exceptional years] is Chardonnay-dominant, 6 years on lees, and layered with the kind of detail 6 complexity generally reserved for far pricier examples.







		1
WHITE	I	
Red Hut Sauvignon Blanc 2025 Marlborough, New Zealand	16	76
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Marlborough, New Zealand		125
Petaluma Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Adelaide Hills, SA		85
Galante Pinot Grigio 2024 Delle Venezie, Italy	16	76
Kumeu River Village Pinot Gris 2024 Auckland, NZ		90
Rieslingfreak no 5 2025 Eden Valley, SA		105
Leo Buring Riesling 2025 Clare Valley, SA	16.5	82
Ravensworth Riesling 2024 Canberra District, ACT		95
Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr Riesling Kabinett 2023 Mosel, Germany		125
Seppelt Drumborg Traminer 2023 Henty, VIC		88
Stargazer 'Tupelo' 2025 aromatic white blend Coal River, TAS		115
Hugel Gentil 2023 - white blend Alsace, France	18	89
Unico Zelo 'Alluvium' Fiano 2022 Adelaide Hills, SA		88
Cote Martin 'Galerie Texture' Chenin Blanc IGP 2024 Aude Valley, France		105
Mac Forbes Yarra Junction 'Village' Chardonnay 2021 Yarra Valley, VIC	19	93
Stonier Chardonnay 2025 Mornington Peninsula, VIC		110
Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay 2023 Adelaide Hills, SA		130
Mulline Single Vineyard Portarlington Chardonnay 2024 Bellarine Peninsula, VIC		160
William Fevre Petit Chablis 2023 Burgundy, France	28	125
Dom. Bernard Defaix Chablis 'Cote de Lechet' 1er 2023 Burgundy, France		175
Les Heritieres du Comte Lafon Macon-Milly-Lamartine 2023 Burgundy, France		155







COSCO Z



Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2022 250 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2017 295 Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Chardonnay 2015 325

Margaret River, WA

5000

This is arguably Australia's most iconic Chardonnay. For decades, this Margaret River legend has been in a league of its own a Grand Cru of the Southern Hemisphere, capable of standing alongside the world's finest white wines. The 2022 release continues that legacy, delivering power, complexity, and seamless balance, while both the 2019 & 2016 exemples show its incredible ability to withstand father time. Limited stocks of each vintage available.

Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 2020 250
Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 2022 295
Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 2021 350

Coal River Valley, TAS

Tolpuddle has become one of the defining names in Tasmanian wine, and one of the most collectable Pinot Noirs produced in the Southern Hemisphere. The vineyard, tucked into the Coal River Valley, is tended by a remarkable team: Michael Hill Smith MW and Martin Shaw at the helm, with Adam Wadewitz in the winery and viticulturist Ray Guerin shaping the vines. The 2024 is another modern Australian classic that lives up to the reputations of the stunning 2020 6 the debut 2016. Limited stocks of each vintage available.







RED	•	
Yering Lane Pinot Noir 2024 Yarra & King Valley, VIC	19	93
Dalrymple Pinot Noir 2024 Pipers River, TAS		110
Coldstream Hills 'Deer Farm' Pinot Noir 2021 Yarra Valley, VIC		135
Ata Rangi 'Crimson' Pinot Noir 2023 Martinborough, NZ		120
Dom. L'Arlot Nuits-Saint-Georges Clos de Forets 2022 Burgundy, France		595
Te Mata Estate Gamay Noir 2024 Hawkes Bay, NZ	18	89
Pierre-Marie Chermette Beaujolais 'Les Griottes' 2023 Beaujolais, France		105
Mesta Tempranillo 2024 Beaujolais, France		73
Willunga 100 Grenache 2024 Ucles, Spain		90
Alkina Kin Grenache 2024 Barossa Valley, SA		130
Yangarra 'Circle' Field Blend Red 2024 Yarra Valley, VIC		110
Yarra Yering Light Dry Red 2024 Pinot & Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA	45	195
Brash Higgins 'Ripple' 2024 Nero & Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA		90
Vietti Langhe Nebbiolo 'Perbacco' DOC Piedmont, Italy		110
Clonakilla O'Riada Shiraz 2023 Canberra District, ACT		105
Semprevino Shiraz 2024 McLaren Vale, SA	18	88
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz 2019 Barossa Valley, SA		225
Heathcote Estate Shiraz 2022 Heathcote, VIC	28	135
Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 2021 Margaret River, WA		125
Terazzas Reserva Malbec 2021 Mendoza, Argentina		88
Wild Folk Nero d'Avola 2023 Langhorne Creek, SA	16	77







SWEET	Ī	
T'Gallant Juliet Moscato 2020		75
Brown Brothers 'Patricia' Noble Riesling 2021 - 375ml	20	78
Dom. de Durban Muscat Beaumes de Venise 2022 - 375ml		110
SPIRIT FAVOURITES		
Never Never Vodka South Australia		17
Nikka Coffey Gin Japan		18
Solento Tequila Reposado Mexico		20
Diplomatico Reserva Rum Venezuela		18
Michter's Bourbon Kentucky		17
Bruichladdich Whiskey Islay		22
Kurio Whisky Tasmania		20
Martell XO Cognac		49





